vacred Heart Gatholic School

Uniform P

School Hats

Library Bag
Homework Folder
Little Possums Shirt
Sport Polo Shirt
Button through Shirt

School Jumper

Summer Dress Size 4-8
Summer Dress Size 10-14

Sport Shorts

Tracksuit Pants
Tracksuit Jacket

Boys Grey Trousers

Boys Grey Shorts

Girls Navy Winter Pants
Girls Navy Winter Skirt
Grey/White Socks (3 pack)
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Fice List

$9.00
$13.00
$15.00
$14.00
$24.00
$23.00

$22.00

$55.00
$60.00

$14.00

$27.00
$37.00

$32.00
$30.00
$27.00
$25.00
$10.00



