Sacred Heart Catholic School Uniform Price List

School Hats	\$9.00
Library Bag	\$13.00
Homework Folder	\$15.00
Little Possums Shirt	\$14.00
Sport Polo Shirt	\$24.00
Button through Shirt	\$23.00
School Jumper	\$22.00
Summer Dress Size 4-8 Summer Dress Size 10-14	\$55.00 \$60.00
Sport Shorts	\$14.00
Tracksuit Pants Tracksuit Jacket	\$27.00 \$37.00
Boys Grey Trousers	\$32.00
Boys Grey Shorts	\$30.00
Girls Navy Winter Pants	\$27.00
Girls Navy Winter Skirt	\$25.00
Grey/White Socks (3 pack)	\$10.00